TRINITY

COLLEGE LONDON

Fees for International ESOL exams

India (1 April 2020 to 31 March 2021)

Notes

Graded Examinations in Spoken English (GESE)

Grade 1

Grade 2
Grade 3
Grade 4
Grade 5
Grade 6
Grade 7
Grade 8
Grade 9
Grade 10
Grade N
Grade 12

Integrated Skills in English (ISE)

ISE Foundation
ISE Level |

ISE Level Il

ISE Level llI
ISE IV

Trinity Stars - Block Booking

3 Hours - Stages
3 Hours - School Show Award

Speaking &
Listening
INR
6,420.00
7,190.00
9,520.00
11,480.00

Reading &
Writing
INR
2,050.00
2,200.00
2,600.00
3,210.00

INR

2,590.00
2,870.00
3,410.00
4,750.00
5,140.00
5,630.00
7,180.00
7,500.00
7,940.00
9,240.00
9,710.00
10,480.00

Joint Fee

INR
7,360.00
8,170.00

10,780.00
13,060.00
13,810.00

INR

131,100.00
131,100.00

Minimum fees and surcharges for late entries apply - please contact Trinity for more information and

terms & conditions of entry.

Trinity College London examinations are available in Music, Dance, Drama, Speech and

Communication Skills - please contact us for details of these qualifications.

Trinity teacher training qualifications are available in the UK and worldwide - please contact Trinity or

see our website for more information.

info@trinitycollege.com -

trinitycollege.com
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