

## Fees for International ESOL exams

## India (1 April 2020 to 31 March 2021)

Graded Examinations in Spoken English (GESE)	INR
Grade 1	2,590.00
Grade 2	2,870.00
Grade 3	3,410.00
Grade 4	4,750.00
Grade 5	5,140.00
Grade 6	5,630.00
Grade 7	7,180.00
Grade 8	7,500.00
Grade 9	7,940.00
Grade 10	9,240.00
Grade 11	9,710.00
Grade 12	10,480.00

Integrated Skills in English (ISE)	Speaking & Listening	Reading & Writing	Joint Fee
	INR	INR	INR
ISE Foundation	6,420.00	2,050.00	7,360.00
ISE Level I	7,190.00	2,200.00	8,170.00
ISE Level II	9,520.00	2,600.00	10,780.00
ISE Level III	11,480.00	3,210.00	13,060.00
ISE IV	-	-	13,810.00

Trinity Stars - Block Booking	INR
3 Hours - Stages	131,100.00
3 Hours - School Show Award	131,100.00

## Notes

- Minimum fees and surcharges for late entries apply please contact Trinity for more information and terms & conditions of entry.
- Trinity College London examinations are available in Music, Dance, Drama, Speech and Communication Skills please contact us for details of these qualifications.
- Trinity teacher training qualifications are available in the UK and worldwide please contact Trinity or see our website for more information.